66217 STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

DE BACKER KCEN
KLOOTS LEO

DE BACKER KCEN
KLOOTS LEO

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
DE BACKER KCEN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
V. HERCK- V. DORST
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
KLOOTS LEO
KLOOTS LEO

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
V. HERCK- V. DORST
DE BACKER KCEN

V. HERCK- V. DORST
KLOOTS LEO

V. HERCK- V. DORST
DE BACKER KCEN

V. HERCK- V. DORST
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN

V. HERCK- V. DORST
DE BACKER KCEN

V. HERCK- V. DORST

Geneent

ZANDVLI
ZANDVLI
KAPELLE
EKEREN
HOEVENE
EKEREN
ZANDVLI
EKEREN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

3 1096386
2 1101258
4 2
6 2
1 1096153
5 3
1 1096222
7 2
5 1095984
8
1
9
1
2

N B

\I
NOOOWUINR_ROIWONWAWOIA

Ri ng
Bague

606404723
619968320
621281122
609431622
604582619
604056521
620292819
617240423
606495423
604056421
606404823
606391723
620184219
617241523
606492523
606400223
606493123
612293618
609358622
616146520
606495923
621278322
604058021
622170922
621282522
606496723

. 49340
. 14159
. 09450
. 38239
. 35340
. 23370
. 54240
. 10490
. 13380
. 25430
. 35090
. 05439
. 33208
. 37590
. 47500
. 03190
. 10570
. 53398
. 59350
. 15510
. 34540
. 04350
. 14250
. 15190
. 57490
. 04150

Snel h.
Vit esse

873. 2201
821.6718
.0531,0
.2804,5
.3137,5
.1923,0
. 5022, 3
. 0647, 3
. 0954, 2
.2129,0
.3055,0
.5524,5
.2301,4
. 3357, 3
. 4406, 2
. 5905, 0
.0713, 2
. 4320, 4
. 5551, 2
.1137,0
. 3110, 2
.0021,0
.1011,0
. 1135, 2
.5335,0
. 0031, 2

Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

DE BACKER KCEN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN

CGeneent

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 1096386
4 1096222
4 2
10 3
12 4
1 5
3 6

Ri ng
Bague

604056521
617240423
604056421
606404823
606400223
616146520
621278322

Snel h.
Vit esse



